Monday

8:30a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
10:00a.m.
10:30a.m.
1:00p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.
4:00p.m.

Jury Trials

Juv Det Hearings

8:30a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
10:00a.m.
10:30a.m.
1:00p.m.
1:10p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.
3:15p.m.
3:30p.m.
4:00p.m.

Pretrials

In Custody Arr.

Juv. 300

1:30p.m.  Adult Traffic Ct

Dark

Tuesday

8:30a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.

10:00a.m.
10:30a.m.

1:00p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.
4:00p.m.

8:30a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.

10:00a.m.
10:30a.m.

1:00p.m.
1:10p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.
3:15p.m.
3:30p.m.
4:00p.m.

8:15a.m.

9:00a.m.

DEL NORTE SUPERIOR COURT
DEPARTMENT SCHEDULES

Wednesday

Crm/Law & Motion 8:30a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
10:00a.m.
10:30a.m.
1:00p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.
3:30p.m.

Jury Trials

Juv Det Hearings

8:30a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
10:00a.m.
10:30a.m.
1:00p.m.
1:10p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.
3:15p.m.
3:30p.m.
4:00p.m.

Prelim. Hrgs

In Custody Arr.
Arraignments

Jury Trial R/C

Fam. Supp
(2nd and 4th week)

3:30p.m.

Assigned Judge  9:00a.m.

2018

Crm/Law & Motion

Jury Trials

600 Juv Del

Misd. Jury Trials
or Civil Court Trials

In Custody Arr.

Juvenile Traffic

Assigned Judge

Thursday

8:30a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
10:00a.m.
10:30a.m.
1:15p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.
3:30p.m.

Crm/Law & Motion

PBSP Sentencing
Felony Sentencing

600 Juv Del

8:30a.m.
9:00 a.m. PBSP Arr

PBSP Prelim Hrgs
10:00a.m. Civ. Settlement Conf
10:30a.m.
1:00p.m.
1:10p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.
3:15p.m.
3:30p.m.
4:00p.m.

In Custody Atrr.

Felony Sentencing

1:30p.m.  Adult Traffic Ct

Dark

Friday

8:30a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
10:00a.m.
11:00a.m.
1:00p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.
3:30p.m.

8:15a.m.
8:30a.m.
9:00a.m.

10:00a.m.
10:30a.m.
1:00p.m.
1:10p.m.
2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.
3:15p.m.
3:30p.m.
4:00p.m.

Dark

Dark

Drug Court

Crm/Felony Law & Motion
Family Law & Motion

Juv 300 Uncontested

Civil Settl. Conf.

Crm/Felony Law & Motion
Habeas Corpus Hrgs.
Civil Law & Motion/

Civil Restraining Orders
Probate

Arraignments

In Custody Arraignments
UD/Small Claims

*See next page for Judicial Holidays and "No Cite & Release" Long-Cause weeks.



