DEL NORTE SUPERIOR COURT DEPARTMENT SCHEDULES 2018

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
Dept 1		Dept 1		Dept 1		Dept 1		Dept 1	l
8:30a.m.		8:30a.m.	Crm/Law & Motion	8:30a.m.	Crm/Law & Motion	8:30a.m.	Crm/Law & Motion	8:30a.m.	Drug Court
9:00a.m.	Jury Trials	9:00a.m.		9:00a.m.		9:00a.m.		9:00a.m.	
9:30a.m.		9:30a.m.	Jury Trials	9:30a.m.	Jury Trials	9:30a.m.		9:30a.m.	Crm/Felony Law & Motion
10:00a.m.		10:00a.m.	•	10:00a.m.	·	10:00a.m.		10:00a.m.	Family Law & Motion
10:30a.m.		10:30a.m.		10:30a.m.		10:30a.m.		11:00a.m.	•
1:00p.m.		1:00p.m.		1:00p.m.		1:15p.m.	PBSP Sentencing	1:00p.m.	Juv 300 Uncontested
1:30p.m.		1:30p.m.		1:30p.m.		1:30p.m.	ŭ	1:30p.m.	
2:00p.m.		2:00p.m.		2:00p.m.		2:00p.m.	Felony Sentencing	2:00p.m.	Civil Settl. Conf.
3:00p.m.		3:00p.m.		3:00p.m.		3:00p.m.	· · , · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3:00p.m.	
4:00p.m.	Juv Det Hearings	•	Juv Det Hearings	•	600 Juv Del	3:30p.m.	600 Juv Del	3:30p.m.	
Dept 2	ı	Dept 2	I	Dept 2	I	Dept 2	I	Dept 2	ı
8:30a.m.		8:30a.m.		8:30a.m.		8:30a.m.		8:15a.m.	Crm/Felony Law & Motion
9:00a.m.	Pretrials	9:00a.m.	Prelim. Hrgs	9:00a.m.	Misd. Jury Trials	9:00 a.m.	PBSP Arr	8:30a.m.	Habeas Corpus Hrgs.
9:30a.m.		9:30a.m.		9:30a.m.	or Civil Court Trials		PBSP Prelim Hrgs	9:00a.m.	Civil Law & Motion/
10:00a.m.		10:00a.m.		10:00a.m.		10:00a.m.	Civ. Settlement Conf		Civil Restraining Orders
10:30a.m.		10:30a.m.		10:30a.m.		10:30a.m.		10:00a.m.	Probate
1:00p.m.		1:00p.m.		1:00p.m.		1:00p.m.		10:30a.m.	Arraignments
1:10p.m.	In Custody Arr.	1:10p.m.	In Custody Arr.	1:10p.m.	In Custody Arr.	1:10p.m.	In Custody Arr.	1:00p.m.	
1:30p.m.		1:30p.m.	Arraignments	1:30p.m.		1:30p.m.		1:10p.m.	In Custody Arraignments
2:00p.m.	Juv. 300	2:00p.m.		2:00p.m.		2:00p.m.	Felony Sentencing	2:00p.m.	UD/Small Claims
3:00p.m.		3:00p.m.		3:00p.m.		3:00p.m.		3:00p.m.	
3:15p.m.		3:15p.m.		3:15p.m.		3:15p.m.		3:15p.m.	
3:30p.m.		3:30p.m.	Jury Trial R/C	3:30p.m.		3:30p.m.		3:30p.m.	
4:00p.m.		4:00p.m.		4:00p.m.		4:00p.m.		4:00p.m.	
D		D 1.0		D 1.0	ı	D 1.0		D 1.0	
Dept 3	A -1: -14 T	Dept 3	[Dept 3	 	Dept 3		Dept 3	ı
1:30p.m.	Adult Traffic Ct	8:15a.m.	Fam. Supp	3:30p.m.	Juvenile Traffic	1:30p.m.	Adult Traffic Ct	Dark	
			(2nd and 4th week))					
D		D 11		D		D 1.1		D 11	
Dept 4	I	Dept 4	A a a favor and decoders	Dept 4	Assissad budas	Dept 4	l	Dept 4	ı
Dark		9:00a.m.	Assigned Judge	9:00a.m.	Assigned Judge	Dark		Dark	

^{*}See next page for Judicial Holidays and "No Cite & Release" Long-Cause weeks.